44
Te
l: 0
08
6 5
73
 84
18

Universal cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Unsupported length
[m] Page
C02.18 38-125 54-141 18 28 38-150 1.8 P46
C02.25 38-125 54-141 25 35 55-250 2.4 P49
C02.35 50-150 66-194 35 50 63-250 2.8 P52
C02.45 75-175 95-270 45 64 75-300 3.7 P55
Typical Applicable Industries and Applications
Standard dimensions
Installation
Position and...

C02.18 Universal cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C02.18.035 38 54 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 0.68
C02.18.045 48 64 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 0.73
C02.18.055 57 73 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 0.78
C02.18.065 67 83 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 0.83
C02.18.075 77 93 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 0.88
C02.18.085 87 103 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 0.93
C02.18.100 103 119 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 1.00
C02.18.125 125 141 18 28 038 048 075 100 125 150 1.13
Standard dimensions
0
0.5
1.0

40
X X
AMM 8
0:  Fixed end1:  Moving end
Mounting bracket dimensions
0:  Fixed end
1:  Moving end
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C02.18.035.0/1 38 54 9 24.5 4
C02.18.045.0/1 48 64 9 34.5 5
C02.18.055.0/1 57 73 9 43.5 7
C02.18.065.0/1 67 81 9 51.5 8
C02.18.075.0/1 77 93 9 63.5 9
C02.18.085.0/1 87 101 9 71.5 10
C02.18.100.0/1 103 119 9 89.5 12
C02.18.125.0/1 125 141 9 111.5 15
*C02.18
*A1|A2|A3|A4  Please indicate installation code for pre-assembled chains
90
90

C02.25 Universal cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C02.25.035 38 54 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 0.81
C02.25.045 48 64 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 0.86
C02.25.055 57 72 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 0.91
C02.25.065 67 83 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 0.96
C02.25.075 77 93 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 1.01
C02.25.085 87 103 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 1.06
C02.25.100 103 119 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 1.13
C02.25.125 125 141 25 35 055 075 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 1.22
Standard dimensions
0
0.5
1.0

 Chain series
 Inner height
 Inner width
 Part No.
40
15
6.112/90
40
X X
AMM 8
0:  Fixed end1:  Moving end
Mounting bracket dimensions
0:  Fixed end
1:  Moving end
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C02.25.035.0/1 38 55 10 25 4
C02.25.045.0/1 48 65 10 35 5
C02.25.055.0/1 57 74 10 44 7
C02.25.065.0/1 67 82 10 52 8
C02.25.075.0/1 77 94 10 64 9
C02.25.085.0/1 87 102 10 72 10
C02.25.100.0/1 103 120 10 90 12
C02.25.125.0/1 125 142 10 112 15
*C02.25
*A1|A2|A3|A4  Please indicate installation code for pre-assembled chains
90
90

C02.35 Universal cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C02.35.050 50 66 35 50 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 1.17
C02.35.060 60 76 35 50 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 1.25
C02.35.075 75 91 35 50 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 1.3
C02.35.100 100 116 35 50 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 1.39
C02.35.125 125 141 35 50 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 1.48
C02.35.150 150 166 35 50 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 1.62
Standard dimensions
Ba
35
35

 Part No.
54
15
6.116/90
54
X X
AMM 8
0:  Fixed end1:  Moving end
0:  Fixed end
1:  Moving end
R 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 250
H 176 200 250 300 350 400 450 550
D 172 184 209 234 259 284 309 359
K 310 350 430 505 585 665 745 900
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C02.35.050.0/1 50 68 17 30 6
C02.35.060.0/1 60 78 17 40 7
C02.35.075.0/1 75 93 17 55 9
C02.35.100.0/1 100 116 17 80 12
C02.35.125.0/1 125 143 17 105 15
C02.35.150.0/1 150 168 17 130 18
*C02.35
*A1|A2|A3|A4  Please indicate installation code for pre-assembled chains
90
90

Universal cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C02.45.075 75 95 45 64 075 100 125 150 200 250 300 1.79
C02.45.080 80 100 45 64 075 100 125 150 200 250 300 1.84
C02.45.100 100 120 45 64 075 100 125 150 200 250 300 1.93
C02.45.125 125 145 45 64 075 100 125 150 200 250 300 2.03
C02.45.150 150 170 45 64 075 100 125 150 200 250 300 2.17
C02.45.175 175 195 45 64 075 100 125 150 200 250 300 2.28
Standard dimensions
 W
eig
ht

CSB-PCC®
 The required clearance height HF=H+25mm Fill weight  1.5kg/m)
Mounting bracket dimensions
0:  Fixed end1:  Moving end
*C02.45
*A1|A2|A3|A4  Please indicate installation code for pre-assembled chains
90
90
90
9053
53
53
53
A1 A2 A3 A4
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C02.45.075.0/1 75 95 20 53 9
C02.45.080.0/1 80 100 20 58 9
C02.45.100.0/1 100 120 20 78 12
C02.45.125.0/1 125 145 20 103 15
C02.45.150.0/1 150 170 20 128 18
C02.45.175.0/1 175 195 20 153 21
* CSB®
Please contact CSB® for special optional
Mounting bracket installation optional Special optional
S